
20 bodů 10 bodů 10 bodů 10 bodů

průběžný 

test

skupinová 

prezentace

individuální 

prezentace 

(firma)

individuální 

prezentace 

(komodita) 0-1 2 3

1. 63200 Debnárová, Radka - -

2. 64107 Halatová, Sára 40 42 82 C

3. 63968 Hradzki, Matěj 35 36 71 D

4. 63993 Pírová, Tereza 37 46 83 C

5. 64040 Slahučka, Adam 31 44 75 D

6. 63388 Šrámková, Aneta (ERASMUS) 47 46 93 B

7. 63594 Toufarová, Stefanie (SN) 44 44 88 C A = 100 – 96 bodů

8. B = 95 - 90 bodů

9. C= 89 – 80 bodů

10. D = 79 - 70 bodů

11. E = 69 – 60 bodů

12. F = 59 a méně bodů

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

zkouška (50 bodů)

body celkem hodnocení
průběžně 

celkem


